
Shangri-La welcomes you to celebrate

your fairy-tale wedding at one of the most 

beautiful venues in Kuala Lumpur.

With 36 years of experience in organizing 

weddings, we take pride in our service and 

will give your special day a personal touch.  

Let us be a part of this important milestone 

to ensure the smooth planning and 

execution of your fairy-tale wedding. 

Cele�ate
LIFE'S OCCASIONS

AT SHANGRI-LA
KUALA LUMPUR



The story of forever starts here and now

As we stand together to make an unbreakable vow

Celebrate where love comes alive with your closest kin

And let the happily ever after finally begin.

Shangri-La Kuala Lumpur’s Grand Ballroom and 13 Function Rooms are the very 

definition of grandeur and elegance. With its magnificent décor and state-of-the-art 

facilities, it is the ideal place to hold your most memorable events. Our team of event 

specialists will turn your dream wedding into a beautiful reality. 



AMENITIES & SERVICES
At Shangri-La, we are dedicated to providing you with the best experience possible so 

you can focus on what matters most. Our goal is to ensure that your family and friends 

celebrate this special moment with comfort, safety, and peace of mind. 

AMENITIES:

Indoor venue

Outdoor venue

Afterparty venue

Accommodation

Child-friendly venue

Handicap accessible

Designated smoking areas

Wi-Fi

Basic multimedia equipment

Bridal suite/changing rooms

Parking

SERVICES:

Wedding Coordinator/concierge

Bridal car services

Accepts outside catering

Wedding cake

Floral arrangements

Pre/post-wedding activities

Salon

Spa

We’re here to ensure that every aspect of your wedding is as perfect as you can imagine. 

Our talented team is committed to delivering exceptional experiences for each client. 

From the food to the design, we are committed to making this a memorable event for you 

and your guests. 



A FAIRYTALE BEGINNING
Our team will help you create an unforgettable day that is tailored to your individual needs. 

Whether you're looking for a simple ceremony or an extravagant affair, we can curate a 

customized plan for your special day. 

Contact our wedding or event specialists for a romantic customized wedding package today! 

WEDDING PACKAGES:
Ranging from RM3,288.80++ per table of 10 persons 
Price is subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax. 

• One-night stay in our Bridal Suite inclusive of breakfast for our newlywed. 

• Complimentary two guestrooms inclusive of breakfast for parents and parents-in-law. 

• Preferential room rates for your guests who wish to stay at the hotel.

• Selection from our specially curated menus.

• One-hour pre-dinner with light snacks (nuts and chips).

• Two types of selected canapé during pre-dinner. 

• Free flow of Shangri-La’s wedding mocktail throughout the dinner.

• Exquisite ceremonial wedding cake for the cake-cutting ceremony.

• Shangri-La’s signature wedding favour for all guests. 

• Fresh floral arrangements for the bridal and guests’ tables with a fairy light 
 backdrop to enhance the occasion. 

• Food tasting for ten (10) persons with a minimum guarantee of 30 tables after the event is  
 confirmed with a deposit. 

• Complimentary one (1) bottle of sparkling wine for the Champagne Fountain during the  
 toasting ceremony.

• Complimentary one (1) bottle of hotel’s specially selected house wine for every (10) persons.

• Subsequent bottle is chargeable at a special price of RM 98.00nett per opened bottle. 

• Special corkage for wine brought in at RM 60.00nett per opened bottle. 

• Special corkage for beer brought in at RM 300.00nett per opened barrel. 

• Complimentary corkage waiver for all hard liquors and champagnes. 

• Special rate for beer barrels at RM 1,900.00++ per barrel.

• Complimentary usage of two (2) units of built-in LCD projector and two (2) units of 
 built-in LED screens.

• Special rate for LED screens (on stage).

• Welcome entry of the wedding couple to the Ballroom with red carpet and follow spot.

• Complimentary one (1) VIP parking at Lower Lobby for the bridal car.



GRAND BALLROOM
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GRAND BALLROOM

JUNIOR BALLROOM



GRAND BALLROOM

EVENTS SPACES  I  CAPACITY

Capacity Dimensions Area Ceiling Height

Venue Reception Theatre Banquet Classroom Boardroom (m) (m2) (m)

BASEMENT II

Grand Ballroom
(Sabah + Sarawak)

Sabah

Sarawak

Junior Ballroom
(Selangor Room + Melaka)

Selangor Room
(Kedah + Selangor 1 + Perak)

Kedah

Selangor 1

Perak

Melaka

Perlis

Sabah Ante

Foyer

LOWER LOBBY

Johor 1/2/3

Johor
(Johor 1+2+3)

Grand Johor
(Johor 1+2+3+4+5+6)

Johor 1+4 / 2+5 / 3+6

Kelantan

Penang

Foyer

1,800

700

450

400

360

120

120

120

200

25

-

800

45

140

360

120

70

80

400

1,800

1,100

650

300

270

140

140

140

200

30

60

-

60

160

270

140

80

90

-

1,440

600

400

400

340

100

100

100

160

27

40

-

40

120

340

100

50

50

-

660

420

378

200

160

87

87

87

120

18

36

-

33

100

160

87

45

48

-

1,509

905

604

744

449

150

150

150

292

45

80

1,151

61

184

410

137

87

100

620

6.7

6.7

6.7

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3.7

3.7

3.7

3.7

3.7

3.7

3.7

-

-

84

-

-

42

42

42

42

18

18

-

18

60

-

42

36

36

-

34.7x43.5

34.7x 26.1

34.7x 17.4

43x 17.3

26x17.3

8.7x 17.3

8.7x 17.3

8.7x 17.3

16.9x17.3

8.7x5.2

9.6x8.3

-

8.7x7.1

26x7.1

26x15.8

8.7x15.8

6.2x14.1

6.2x16.1

-



GRAND BALLROOM

EVENTS SPACES  I  FLOOR PLAN

BASEMENT II

LOWER LOBBY

JOHOR 1 JOHOR 2 JOHOR 3

JOHOR 4 JOHOR 5 JOHOR 6

G R A N D

J O H O R

J U N I O R  B A L L R O O M

KEDAH SELANGOR 1 PERAK MELAKA

SABAH

SARAWAK

PERLISGRAND
BALLROOM



GRAND BALLROOM

For further information, call our wedding specialist at

Tel: (60 3) 2786 2342 or email events.slkl@shangri-la.com

SHANGRI-LA KUALA LUMPUR

11, Jalan Sultan Ismail, 50250 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel: (603) 2032 2388  Fax: (603) 2070 1514

kualalumpur@shangri-la.com  www.shangri-la.com


